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	Transfer Order
	Phone: +36-20-5-666-555

www.civistranszfer.hu
info@civistranszfer.hu


	Passenger  (1.)     

	Passenger name:
	

	Address:
	

	Mobil number:
	

	Email address:
	

	Method of payment: /underline/
	Cash payment at the driver
	Credit Card
	Bank transfer

	Service type: /underline/
	Normal transfer
	Privat transfer


	Departure
	Arrival

	Year:
	Month:
	Day:
	Year:
	Month:
	Day:  

	Pick-up address:
	 
	Pick-up address:
	 

	Arrival address:
	 
	Arrival address:
	 

	Flight number:
	 
	Flight number:
	 

	Flight departure time:
	 
	Flight arrival time:
	 


	Additional passengers:

	 
	Full name
	Pick-up address: 
	Contact mobil number:
	Age
0-2, 2-14, >14

	2
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6
	 
	 
	 
	 

	7
	 
	 
	 
	 

	8
	 
	 
	 
	 

	    

	Special requests: 
	Car seat for children, extra baggage, cot, ski equipment, handycaped etc…

	Remarks:
	In case of requiring invoice please give us the data of the invoice.
If there is any note which could be important please write here.


I agree to the conditions and acknowledge. The first passenger signs the conditions on behalf of other passengers. 

Your order for transfer within 3 days counting from departure date can only be accepted if there is vacancy in our fleet. Contact our customer service in this case directly on + 36 20 5 666 555 by phone.
Only the confirmed order counts as valid, which is payed prior to the start.
	Date: 201………………………


	……………………………………………………
Ordered by


_1232437357

